Dow University of Health Sciences
R Karachi

(Examinations Department)

DUHS/Exm/Result/2022-1358 C
Following is the Result of EMIBA SEMESTER- 1 02 YRS SPRING EXAMINATION 2022

(HELD IN JUNE - 2022) of Candidates at Institute of Business & Health Management as per subject(s)
Appeared

Seat No SUBJECT APPEARED = RESULT

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = FAIL
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS

2209801

2209802

2209803

2209804

2209805

2209806

2209807

2209808

2209809

2209810

2209811

2209812

2209813

EMBA SEMESTER- | 02 YRS SPRING EXAMINATION 2022 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




Dow University of Health Sciences
Karachi
(Examinations Department)

Seat No SUBJECT APPEARED = RESULT

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = FAIL
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS

ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS

2209814

2209815

2209816

2209817

2209818

2209819

2209820

2209821

IMPORTANT NOTE

1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been
wrongly computed or compiled.

2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages
there-from. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie
against the University.

3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

KARACHI CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated:01-08-2022

Copy forwarded to:

. The Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
The P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
The P. A to Registrar, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.

The Principal / Director, Institute of Business & Health Management, DUHS

The Incharge Fee Revenue Section, DUHS

Web Manager, DUHS

The Public Relation Officer, DUHS

All Concerned.

PN~ WNE

EMBA SEMESTER- | 02 YRS SPRING EXAMINATION 2022 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




