

Dow University of Health Sciences Karachi

(Examinations Department)

DUHS/Exm/Result/2022-1358 C

Following is the Result of **EMBA SEMESTER- I 02 YRS SPRING EXAMINATION 2022**

(HELD IN JUNE - 2022) of Candidates at Institute of Business & Health Management as per subject(s) Appeared

Seat No	SUBJECT APPEARED = RESULT
2209801	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
	BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS
	ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
	MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209802	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
	BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS
	ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
	MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209803	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
	BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS
	ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
	MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209804	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
	BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS
	ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
	MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209805	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
	BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS
	ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
	MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
2209806	BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS
	ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
	MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209807	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
	BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
	MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209808	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
	BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS
	ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
	MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
2209809	BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS
	ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
	MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209810	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
	BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS
	ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
	MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209811	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
	BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS
	ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = FAIL
	MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209812	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
	BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS
	ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
	MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209813	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS
	BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS
	ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS
	MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS



Dow University of Health Sciences Karachi

(Examinations Department)

Seat No	SUBJECT APPEARED = RESULT
2209814	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209815	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209816	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209817	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209818	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209819	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209820	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = FAIL MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS
2209821	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR & LEADERSHIP = PASS BUSINESS FINANCE = PASS ACCOUNTING FOUNDATION = PASS MICROECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS = PASS

IMPORTANT NOTE

- 1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.
- Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages there-from. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the University.
- 3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

KARACHI

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated:01-08-2022

Copy forwarded to:

- The Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- The P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- The P. A to Registrar, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi. The Principal / Director, Institute of Business & Health Management, DUHS
- The Incharge Fee Revenue Section, DUHS
- Web Manager, DUHS
- The Public Relation Officer, DUHS
- All Concerned.